
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
21 
57 
9 

559 
18 

Name 
Enej LOGAR 
Jan POROPAT 
Gašper LENKO 
Etien KANTAR BOŽIĆ 
Valter POROPAT 

Club Best Tm 
50.703 
50.713 
55.792 
56.591 
58.830 

Diff 

0.010 
5.089 
5.888 
8.127 

Gap 

0.010 
5.079 
0.799 
2.239 

2nd Best 
50.716 
50.871 
55.923 
56.770 
59.008 

Class 
MiniMoto 
MiniMoto 
MiniMoto 
MiniMoto 
MiniMoto 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  GRABAR SPORT d.o.o. 

S c o o t e r h a p p e n i n g   

MINIMOTO 

kvalifikacije 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 11:51:54 

Virovitica 0,829 km 

14.8.2016. 11:17 


